1163					1176
* 5 ぜんどう(ない) 「	06.06		Vol. <u>M95</u> P	age14	948
1889		95P03:40 RCVI	voi /m	Page	
LUCIA B. MCKELVEY					
		- 44			
conveys and warrants to					, Grantor,
CARL A. COX and S	HEILA F. COX, hust	and and wife			
the following described real pr free of encumbrances except a	operty situated in s specifically set forth herein	KLAMATH	County	OR	, Grantee, ,
T	ning Anno 1999 - Anno 1999 Anno 1999 - Anno 1999	e see a			
Lot 17, Block 15, plat thereof on f: Oregon.	Tract 1042, Two R lle in the office	ivers North, a of the County (	cording to the Clerk of Klamati	official County,	
TE: Being re-recorded	l to add notary se	al			
This conveyance is subject to ar OF RECORD.	nd excepts: RIGHTS OF COVENANTS	THE PUBLIC IN , CONDITIONS, F	STREETS, ROADS ESTRICTIONS, RE	AND HIGHWAY SERVATIONS	/s, Easemen
"THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT		WILL DESCRIDED IN 11			
THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMIT Dated:	v With the appropriate (	OR ACCEPTING THIS II CITY OR COUNTY PLAT	NSTRUMENT, THE PERSONNING DEPARTMENT TO	ON ACQUIRING	FEE TITLE TO
THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMP Dated: 06/02/95	TS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST	OR ACCEPTING THIS II CITY OR COUNTY PLAT	NSTRUMENT, THE PERSONNING DEPARTMENT TO	ON ACQUIRING	FEE TITLE TO
Dated: 06/02/95	TS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST	OR ACCEPTING THIS II CITY OR COUNTY PLAT	NSTRUMENT, THE PERSONNING DEPARTMENT TO	ON ACQUIRING	FEE TITLE TO
THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMP Dated: 06/02/95	v With the appropriate (	OR ACCEPTING THIS II CITY OR COUNTY PLAT	NSTRUMENT, THE PERSONNING DEPARTMENT TO	ON ACQUIRING	FEE TITLE TO
Dated: 06/02/95	TS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST	OR ACCEPTING THIS II CITY OR COUNTY PLAT	NSTRUMENT, THE PERSONNING DEPARTMENT TO	ON ACQUIRING	FEE TITLE TO
Dated: 06/02/95	TS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST	OR ACCEPTING THIS II CITY OR COUNTY PLAT	NSTRUMENT, THE PERSONNING DEPARTMENT TO	ON ACQUIRING	FEE TITLE TO
Dated: 06/02/95	TS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST	OR ACCEPTING THIS II CITY OR COUNTY PLAT	NSTRUMENT, THE PERSONNING DEPARTMENT TO	ON ACQUIRING	FEE TITLE TO
Dated: 06/02/95	TS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST	OR ACCEPTING THIS II CITY OR COUNTY PLAT	NSTRUMENT, THE PERSONNING DEPARTMENT TO	ON ACQUIRING	FEE TITLE TO
Dated: 06/02/95	TS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST	OR ACCEPTING THIS II CITY OR COUNTY PLAT	NSTRUMENT, THE PERSONNING DEPARTMENT TO	ON ACQUIRING	FEE TITLE TO
Dated: 06/02/95	TS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST	OR ACCEPTING THIS II CITY OR COUNTY PLAT	NSTRUMENT, THE PERSONNING DEPARTMENT TO	ON ACQUIRING	FEE TITLE TO
Dated: 06/02/95	Kuvey	OR ACCEPTING THIS II CITY OR COUNTY PLAT	NSTRUMENT, THE PERSONNING DEPARTMENT TO	ON ACQUIRING	FEE TITLE TO
THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMP Dated: 06/02/95 MUCIA B. MCKELVEY LUCIA B. MCKELVEY STATE OF OREGON County of Lane This instrument was of	Kuvey Kuvey Son LAWSUITS AGAINST Kuvey Ss. Jocknowledged before me on	OR ACCEPTING THIS II CITY OR COUNTY PLAI FARMING OR FORES	ISTRUMENT, THE PERSO NNING DEPARTMENT TO PRACTICES AS DEFINE	ON ACQUIRING	FEE TITLE TO VED USES D."
THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMP Dated: 06/02/95 MUCIA B. MCKELVEY LUCIA B. MCKELVEY STATE OF ORECON County of Lane	Kuvey Kuvey Son LAWSUITS AGAINST Kuvey Ss. Jocknowledged before me on	OR ACCEPTING THIS II CITY OR COUNTY PLAI FARMING OR FORES	ISTRUMENT, THE PERSO NNING DEPARTMENT TO PRACTICES AS DEFINE	ON ACQUIRING	FEE TITLE TO
STATE OF OREGON County of Lane This instrument was of LUCIA B. MCKELVEY	Kuvey Kuvey Son LAWSUITS AGAINST Kuvey Ss. Jocknowledged before me on	June 2, 19	ISTRUMENT, THE PERSO NNING DEPARTMENT TO PRACTICES AS DEFINE	ON ACQUIRING	FEE TITLE TO VED USES D."
STATE OF OREGON County of Lane This instrument was of LUCIA B. MCKELVEY	Son LAWSUITS AGAINST	Dr. ACCEPTING THIS II CITY OR COUNTY PLAI FARMING OR FORES	ASTRUMENT, THE PERSON NING DEPARTMENT TO PRACTICES AS DEFINE PRACTICES AS DEFINE Dictor Oregon	ON ACQUIRING	FEE TITLE TO VED USES D."

06-22-95A11:08 RCVD

10

Rossian and and and and and and and and and a	C. D. D. V.	gerikan bergen ander an einen som en som	14949
n 1999 yang tang tang tang tang tang tang tang t	ta tayan <b>kenya</b> k <b>enya</b> di dangan dikeri di kenya. Kenya		16374
	• m.		~
ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY	OF KLAMATH : ss.		STATUS AND STATUS
led for record at request of	Klamath County	Title	Star Star Star
IATE OF OREGON: COUNTY led for record at request of	Klamath County D., 19 95 at 3:40 o'clog	k P M., and duly	the thet the thet the thet the thet t
ed for record at request of	Klamath County	ck <u>P</u> M., and duly on Page <u>14948</u>	the

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed for record at request of		Klamath	County	Title	the	22nd	dav
of June	_A.D., 19 at	11:08	o'clock	<u>A</u> M	., and duly recorded in Vol.	M95	
0	fDeeds			_ on Page	and the second se		
			->	A.	Bernetha G. Letsch, County	Clerk	
FEE \$10.00			By	nfnes	a hang		<u> </u>
				•	0		
No. 2. And in the second s	second		A contraction of the second		- AArman - An		